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SoCon Men's Golf Championship

Reynolds Lake Oconee National Course

Greensboro, GA

Champ. Tees

Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Team

East Tennessee St. 274
Chattanooga 277
Furman 277
Western Carolina 288
UNCG 292
Mercer 285
Wofford College 290
Samford 294

281
279
291
288
291
291
296
295

Scores

279
283
275
286
281
290
289
295

834
839
843
862
864
866
875
884
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Start

T1
3
T8
T1
T8
T6
4
T11
T8
T11
T11

T11
T16
T16
T23

T6
T23
T19
T16
T34
T23
T21
T23
T19
T32
T29
T21
T23
T29
T32
T23

31
T11
T34

37

38

39

40

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
10
T11
T
13
T14
T14
T16
T16
T16
T16
T20
T20
T22
T22
T22
T22
T26
T26
T26
T29
T29
T31
T31
T33
T33
35
36
37
38
39
40

Player

Mats Ege

Matty Dodd-Berry
Will Morlan
Paul Conroy
Sam Lape
Braedon Wear
Tobias Jonsson
Randall Hudson
Adam Hooker
John Houk
Tommy Lamb
Garrett Engle
Louis Theys
Josh Lendach

Samuel Espinosa-Trueba

Harris Barth
Archie Davies
Matthew Larkin
Max Cranford
Gustav Sjoberg
Algot Kleen
Walker Crosby
Remi Chartier
Brian Boles
Andrew Sullivan
Rece Moore

Nick Lyerly

Trey Mixon
Jonathan Parker
Pablo Hernandez
Jackson Hill
Davis Woodliff
Connor Brown
Ross Funderburke
Matthew Smith
Harry Jones

Will Jones
Magnus Pedersen
Noah Connor
Damin Strydom

SoCon Men's Golf Championship

Reynolds Lake Oconee National Course
Greensboro, GA
Champ. Tees
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Team

East Tennessee St.
East Tennessee St.
Furman
Chattanooga
Furman
Chattanooga
Mercer

UNCG

Western Carolina
Chattanooga
UNCG
Chattanooga
Western Carolina
Western Carolina
Chattanooga
Furman

East Tennessee St.
Wofford College
Wofford College
Mercer

East Tennessee St.
Furman

East Tennessee St.
Samford

Samford

Mercer

UNCG

Mercer

Mercer

Western Carolina
Wofford College
Samford

UNCG

Furman

Samford

Wofford College
Wofford College
Western Carolina
UNCG

Samford

66
66
70
67
70
70
68
70
70
70
71
70
75
72
73
67
70
71
73
71
78
73
72
69
73
76
76
72
74
71
80
75
75
70
77
71
75
80

68
69
72
67
72
71
71
73
72
73
72
70
68
72
71
80
71
76
72
73
73
74
74
78
72
74
72
74
73
77
70
72
74
73
74
81
78
76

77

Scores

68
71
65
74
68
69
72
68
69
69
70
73
72
72
72
70
76
70
72
74
67
72
73
72
74
70
72
74
74
73
72
75
74
80
75
75
75
78
71
74

202
206
207
208
210
210
211
211
211
212
213
213
215
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
221
221
222
222
223
223
226
227
228
234

71
151
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SoCon Men's Golf Championship

Reynolds Lake Oconee National Course

Greensboro, GA
Champ. Tees
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 East Tennessee St. 274 281 279 834
1 Mats Ege (1) 66 68 68 202
2 Matty Dodd-Berry (4) 66 69 71 206
T16 Archie Davies (3) 70 71 76 217
T20 Algot Kleen (2) 78 73 67 218
T22 Remi Chartier (5) 72 74 73 219
2 Chattanooga 277 279 283 839
4 Paul Conroy (2) 67 67 74 208
T5 Braedon Wear (3) 70 71 69 210
10 John Houk (1) 70 73 69 212
T11 Garrett Engle (4) 70 70 73 213
T14 Samuel Espinosa-Trueba (5) 73 71 72 216
3 Furman 277 291 275 843
3 Will Morlan (1) 70 72 65 207
T5 Sam Lape (3) 70 72 68 210
T16 Harris Barth (4) 67 80 70 217
T22 Walker Crosby (5) 73 74 72 219
T33 Ross Funderburke (2) 70 73 80 223
4 Western Carolina 288 288 286 862
T7 Adam Hooker (1) 70 72 69 211
13 Louis Theys (4) 75 68 72 215
T14 Josh Lendach (5) 72 72 72 216
T29 Pablo Hernandez (2) 7 77 73 221
38 Magnus Pedersen (3) 80 76 78 234
5 UNCG 292 291 281 864
T7 Randall Hudson (3) 70 73 68 211
T11 Tommy Lamb (4) 71 72 70 213
T26 Nick Lyerly (1) 76 72 72 220
T33 Connor Brown (5) 75 74 74 223
39 Noah Connor (6) 71 71
6 Mercer 285 291 290 866
T7 Tobias Jonsson (1) 68 71 72 211
T20 Gustav Sjoberg (5) 71 73 74 218
T26 Trey Mixon (2) 72 74 74 220
T26 Rece Moore (4) 76 74 70 220
T29 Jonathan Parker (3) 74 73 74 221
7 Wofford College 290 296 289 875
T16 Matthew Larkin (2) 7 76 70 217
T16 Max Cranford (4) 73 72 72 217
T31 Jackson Hill (5) 80 70 72 222
36 Harry Jones (1) 7 81 75 227
37 Will Jones (3) 75 78 75 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Samford 294 295 295 884
T22 Brian Boles (1) 69 78 72 219
T22 Andrew Sullivan (3) 73 72 74 219
T31 Davis Woodliff (2) 75 72 75 222
35 Matthew Smith (4) 77 74 75 226
40 Damin Strydom (6) 77 74 151
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SoCon Men's Golf Championship

Reynolds Lake Oconee National Course
Greensboro, GA
Champ. Tees
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
A. Hooker W Carolina 2.75 -3 W. Morlan Furman 3.77 -7 M. Ege ETSU 4.08 -11
N. Lyerly UNCG 292 -1 M. Ege ETSU 387 -4 P. Conroy Chatt 417 -10
M. Dodd-Berry ETSU 292 A1 B. Wear Chatt 393 -2 W. Crosby Furman 433 -8
P. Conroy Chatt 3.00 E M. Dodd-Berry ETSU 393 -2 T. Jonsson Mercer 433 -8
R. Hudson UNCG 3.00 E G. Engle Chatt 397 41 S. Espinosa-Trueba Chatt 442 -7
T. Mixon Mercer 3.00 E T. Jonsson Mercer 397 -1 J. Houk Chatt 442 -7
M. Ege ETSU 3.08 +1 J. Houk Chatt 397 41 M. Dodd-Berry ETSU 442 -7
M. Smith Samford 3.08 +1 S. Lape Furman 397 41 S. Lape Furman 442 -7
T.Lamb UNCG 3.08 +1 A. Davies ETSU 400 E A. Sullivan Samford 450 -6
J. Hill Wofford 3.08 +1 L. Theys W Carolina 4.00 E T. Lamb UNCG 450 -6
J. Parker Mercer 3.08 +1 R. Hudson UNCG 400 E B. Wear Chatt 450 -6
A. Sullivan Samford 3.08 +1 P. Hernandez W Carolina 4.00 E H. Barth Furman 458 -5
M. Larkin Wofford 3.08 +1 A. Hooker W Carolina 4.03 +1 J. Lendach W Carolina 458 -5
G. Sjoberg Mercer 3.08 +1 R. Moore Mercer 4.03 +1 R. Chartier ETSU 458 -5
M. Cranford Wofford 3.17 +2 G. Sjoberg Mercer 4.03 +1 L. Theys W Carolina 458 -5
J. Lendach W Carolina 3.17 +2 B. Boles Samford 4.03 +1 R. Hudson UNCG 458 -5
D. Woodliff Samford 3.17 +2 A. Kleen ETSU 4.03 +1 J. Hill Wofford 458 -5
R. Funderburke Furman 3.17 +2 P. Conroy Chatt 4.07 +2 W. Morlan Furman 458 -5
S. Lape Furman 317 +2 T. Lamb UNCG 4.07 +2 M. Larkin Wofford 458 -5
A. Davies ETSU 3.17 +2 S. Espinosa-Trueba Chatt 4.07 +2 G. Engle Chatt 467 -4
B. Wear Chatt 3.17 +2 J. Lendach W Carolina 4.10 +3 M. Cranford Wofford 467 -4
G. Engle Chatt 317 +2 M. Cranford Wofford 410 +3 D. Woodliff Samford 467 -4
Eagles Birdies Pars
P. Conroy Chatt 2 |M. Ege ETSU 21 |N. Lyerly UNCG 42
W. Morlan Furman 1 |T. Jonsson Mercer 15 |G. Sjoberg Mercer 41
T. Jonsson Mercer 1 |W. Morlan Furman 14 |R. Hudson UNCG 39
G. Engle Chatt 1 |M. Dodd-Berry ETSU 14 |A. Davies ETSU 38
J. Lendach W Carolina 1 |J. Houk Chatt 13 |G. Engle Chatt 37
A. Davies ETSU 1 JA. Kleen ETSU 13 |A. Hooker W Carolina 37
R. Chartier ETSU 1 |T.Lamb UNCG 12 |B. Wear Chatt 36
W. Crosby Furman 1 |H. Jones Wofford 12 |M. Dodd-Berry ETSU 36
S. Lape Furman 1 |S. Lape Furman 12 |W. Jones Wofford 36
A. Sullivan Samford 1 |H. Barth Furman 12 |R. Moore Mercer 36
J. Hill Wofford 1 |B. Wear Chatt 12 |B. Boles Samford 35
S. Espinosa-Trueba Chatt 12 |L. Theys W Carolina 35
M. Cranford Wofford 12 |J. Parker Mercer 35
A. Hooker W Carolina 11 |A. Sullivan Samford 35
P. Hernandez W Carolina 11 |M. Larkin Wofford 34
L. Theys W Carolina 11 |S. Lape Furman 34
P. Conroy Chatt 11 |P. Conroy Chatt 34
T. Mixon Mercer 11 |T.Lamb UNCG 34
R. Hudson UNCG 10 |J. Lendach W Carolina 34
C. Brown UNCG 10 |M. Smith Samford 33
R. Funderburke Furman 10 |W. Crosby Furman 33
M. Larkin Wofford 10 |M. Cranford Wofford 32
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SoCon Men's Golf Championship

Reynolds Lake Oconee National Course

Champ. Tees
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Average score per round

1 Champ. Tees 72.35 40
2 Champ. Tees 73.08 40
3 Champ. Tees 72.10 40

Total Average Scores
Champ. Tees 72.51 120

Reynolds Plantation - Oconee Course: Champ. Tees

average
hole s y other hole par yards g

relative to par

1] 5 558 20 | 19 1 18] 4] 48 +0.60

1 2 +0.42
2] 4| 418 1 4 29 5 1 3] 3] 209 0

9| 4| 435 +0.28
3] a4 434 6| 25 9

8| 3| 190 +0.25
4/ 4| 382 23 | 15 2 5131 770 1023
5 3 170 2| 28 9 1 15| 3| 175 +0.10
6/ 4 368 5[ 31 4 14| 4| 459 +0.10
71 5| 517 16 | 20 3 1 3 4| 434 +0.08
8 | 3| 190 1[ 30 7 2 2] 4| 418 +0.03

12| 4| 381 +0.03
ol 41 435 5[ 21 12 2

16| 4| 440 -0.02
10| 5| 580 8| 27 5

6| 4| 368 -0.02
11| 4| 421 11 25 4 10| 5] 580 -0.08
12 4] 381 7| 28 2 3 1| 4| 421 0.17
13| 3| 205 2| 22 13 3 7| 5[ 517 -0.28
14| 4| 459 6| 26 6 2 17 5] 560 -0.42
15[ 3 [ 175 6| 25 8 1 1] 5] 558 -0.47

4| 4] 382 -0.52
16| 4| 440 8| 26 5 1
17| 5| 560 1 24 [ 8 5 2

|18|4|481| | | |20| 16| 4|
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27718&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1

SoCon Men's Golf Championship

Reynolds Lake Oconee National Course

Champ. Tees
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
13| 3| 205 +0.38 18| 4| 481 +0.63 18| 4| 481 +0.60
18| 4| 481 +0.33 8| 3| 190 +0.48 131 3| 205 +0.42
14| 4| 459 +0.17 14| 4| 459 +0.42 9| 4| 435 +0.28
9| 4| 435 +0.17 9| 4| 435 +0.33 8| 3| 190 +0.25
3| 4| 434 +0.15 51 3| 170 +0.33 51 3] 170 +0.23
12| 4] 381 +0.15 151 3| 175 +0.23 151 3| 175 +0.10
2| 4| 418 +0.08 12| 4| 381 +0.20 14| 4| 459 +0.10
1] 4] 421 +0.05 16| 4| 440 +0.17 3| 4] 434 +0.08
16| 4| 440 +0.05 6| 4| 368 +0.15 21 4] 418 +0.03
41 4] 382 +0.03 2| 4| 418 +0.15 12 4| 381 +0.03
51 3| 170 +0.02 131 3| 205 +0.05 16| 4| 440 -0.02
6| 4| 368 -0.08 3| 4| 434 +0.00 6| 4| 368 -0.02
1 5| 558 -0.08 11 4| 421 -0.15 10| 5| 580 -0.08
10| 5] 580 -0.08 41 4] 382 -0.23 11| 4] 421 -0.17
151 3| 175 -0.08 1 5| 558 -0.30 71 5| 517 -0.28
81 3| 190 -0.10 171 5| 560 -0.33 17| 5| 560 -0.42
17| 5] 560 -0.20 10| 5| 580 -0.45 1 5| 558 -0.47
71 5| 517 -0.63 71 5| 517 -0.60 4| 4] 382 -0.52
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SoCon Men's Golf Championship

Reynolds Lake Oconee National Course

Champ. Tees
Dates: Apr 23 - Apr 25
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1] 5 558 | 45 | 65 9| 1
2[4 [ 418 1 128 [ 18 3
3 4 434 15 82| 22 1
4| 4 382 39 [ 72 8 1
5 3 170 g [ss5 | 24 2 [ 1
6 4 368 18 84| 16 2
7 5 517 4 o1 [ a7 7 1
8| 3 190 10 78 29 3
o 4 435 1276 25 4 3
10 5| 580 2 3963 13 3
1[4 [ 421 26 | 81 11 2
12 4| 381 1187 18 4
13 3| 205 g[75 33 31
14 || 4 [ 59 1373 27 7
15 3| 175 14 85| 18 3
16| 4| 440 1978 19 4
17 [ 5| 560 5[ 5540 13 7
18 4| 481 660 40 14
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